1st Edition
Vent-Axia Pure Air
The UK’s Leading Ventilation Company
A filter to take care
of health and home
The focus on Indoor Air Quality has never been
as strong as it is today. Pressure on local councils

Product Specifications
The unit shall comprise of a galvanised steel outer casing. Physical media panel filters contained in a cardboard housing shall be located
at both spigot ends of the unit. Panel filters of Grade G4 to EN779 having an arrestance above 90% making it suitable for the removal of
PM10 particulates. An additional particulate filter of grade F7 to EN779 can be included to further reduce smaller particles (PM2.5) to
an efficiency between 80 and 80% at 0.4μm.
Models
Model Range Stock Ref Airflow l/s Intake Spigot (mm)*
Exhaust Spigot
(mm)* Filter Types
Clean Filter Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Approximate
Unit Weight (kg)
Standard
Gas Filter Unit
PA50-125125-25 50 125Ø 125Ø PM2.5 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 100 25
PA50-125204-25 50 125Ø 204x60 PM2.5 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 100 25
PA50-204204-25 50 204x60 204x60 PM2.5 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 100 25
PA50-125125-10 50 125Ø 125Ø PM10 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 45 25
PA50-125204-10 50 125Ø 204x60 PM10 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 45 25
PA50-204204-10 50 204x60 204x60 PM10 x 2-off & NO2 x 4-off 45 25
PA100-150150-25 100 150Ø 150Ø PM2.5 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 100 49
PA100-150220-25 100 150Ø 220x90 PM2.5 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 100 49
PA100-220220-25 100 220x90 220x90 PM2.5 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 100 49
PA100-150150-10 100 150Ø 150Ø PM10 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 45 49
PA100-150220-10 100 150Ø 220x90 PM10 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 45 49
PA100-220220-10 100 220x90 220x90 PM10 x 4-off & NO2 x 8-off 45 49
PA200-200200-10 200 200Ø 200Ø PM10 x 8-off & NO2 x 16-off 45 96
PA200-250250-10 200 250Ø 250Ø PM10 x 8-off & NO2 x 16-off 45 96
PA300-315315-10 300 315Ø 315Ø PM10 x 12-off & NO2 x 24-off 45 144
Compact Gas Filter
Unit
PAC50-125 50 125Ø 125Ø NO2 x 4-off 45 23
PAC50-150 50 150Ø 150Ø NO2 x 4-off 45 23
PAC50-204 50 204x60 204x60 NO2 x 4-off 45 23
PAC50-220 50 220x90 220x90 NO2 x 4-off 45 23
PAC100-125 100 125Ø 125Ø NO2 x 8-off 45 45
PAC100-150 100 150Ø 150Ø NO2 x 8-off 45 45
PAC100-204 100 204x60 204x60 NO2 x 8-off 45 45
PAC100-220 100 220x90 220x90 NO2 x 8-off 45 45
*Airflow may be reversed through the unit to offer alternative spigot options.
Example Stock Ref: PA  50 - 125 125 - 25
 Pure Air Litres Per Second Intake Spigot Dia. Exhaust Spigot Dia. PM Filter Grade
Accessories